THE PROVEN
CHOICE
FOR ACCESS
The choice for superior hemostasis�†
Introducer Sheath
with Hydrophilic Coating
�Sentrant™
Important Information: Prior to use, refer to the Instructions for Use for indications, contraindications, suggested procedure, warnings, and precautions.

on Dilator HandleSmooth dialator to
sheath transition
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number  Inner Diameter
(Fr)
Usable Length
(cm)
SENSH1228W 12 28
SENSH1428W 14 28
SENSH1628W 16 28
SENSH1828W 18 28
SENSH2028W 20 28
SENSH2228W 22 28
SENSH2428W 24 28
SENSH2628W 26 28
SENSH1264W 12 64
SENSH1464W 14 64
SENSH1664W 16 64
SENSH1864W 18 64
SENSH2064W 20 64
SENSH2264W 22 64
SENSH2464W 24 64
SENSH2664W 26 64
Compatible with Endurant™
and Valiant Navion™ stent
graft delivery systems
Superior leak resistance versus Cook Check-Flo